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         Great Chishill and Little Chishill Parish Council

Income  Expenditure Cheque Number

Income & Expenditure

Dates Description Receipts Transfer NET VAT TOTAL CURRENT A/C DEPOSIT TOTAL

30/03/2018 213.96  £                   Balance @ Current Account 213.96  £                          20,420.63  £          20,634.59  £  
30/03/2018 20,420.63  £              Balance @  Deposit Account
06/04/2018 Commission Charges 5.50  £                  -   £                    5.50  £                 208.46  £                          20,420.63  £          20,629.09  £  
13/04/2018 Transfer to Current account  500.00£                          - - - 708.46  £                          20,420.63  £          21,129.09  £  
13/04/2018 Transfer from deposit Account 500.00£                          -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   708.46  £                          19,920.63  £          20,629.09  £  
13/04/2018 Transfer in error (reversed 10/7/18)  £1,000.00 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   708.46  £                          18,920.63  £          19,629.09  £  
13/04/2018 Salaries  378.40  £             -   £                    378.40  £            330.06  £                          18,920.63  £          19,250.69  £  
13/04/2018 Expenses sign for phone box  15.00  £                -   £                    15.00  £              315.06  £                          18,920.63  £          19,235.69  £  
13/04/2018 Eon 13.62  £                0.68  £                  14.30  £              300.76  £                          18,920.63  £          19,221.39  £  
13/04/2018 CCC Street Light 39.17  £                -   £                    39.17  £              261.59  £                          18,920.63  £          19,182.22  £  
13/04/2018 Plumridge - Newsletter  43.00  £                -   £                    43.00  £              218.59  £                          18,920.63  £          19,139.22  £  
13/04/2018 HMRC Shipley 94.60  £                -   £                    94.60  £              123.99  £                          18,920.63  £          19,044.62  £  
13/04/2018 Interest £0.01 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   124.00  £                          18,920.63  £          
18/04/2018 HMRC Vat Reclaim £134.71 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   258.71  £                          18,920.63  £          19,179.34  £  
20/04/2018 Precept 1st Installment £11,250.00 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   11,508.71  £                     18,920.63  £          30,429.34  £  
23/04/2018 Transfer to Deposit Account £9,000.00 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   2,508.71  £                       27,920.63  £          30,429.34  £  
23/04/2018 Plumridge - Newsletter 43.00  £                -   £                    43.00  £              2,465.71  £                       27,920.63  £          30,386.34  £  
23/04/2018 LCPAS DPO  150.00  £             -   £                    150.00  £            2,315.71  £                       27,920.63  £          30,236.34  £  
23/04/2018 G&R 220.00  £             -   £                    220.00  £            2,095.71  £                       27,920.63  £          30,016.34  £  
25/04/2018 Expense for email addresses/copying/USB stick 198.07  £             -   £                    198.07  £            1,897.64  £                       27,920.63  £          29,818.27  £  
08/05/2018 Commission Charges   9.58  £                  -   £                    9.58  £                 1,888.06  £                       27,920.63  £          29,808.69  £  
14/05/2018 Interest £0.10 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   1,888.16  £                       27,920.63  £          29,808.79  £  
21/05/2018 AMP Expenses  64.85  £                -   £                    64.85  £              1,823.31  £                       27,920.63  £          29,743.94  £  
21/05/2018 Salaries 410.10  £             -   £                    410.10  £            1,413.21  £                       27,920.63  £          29,333.84  £  
21/05/2018 HMRC Shipley 102.40  £             -   £                    102.40  £            1,310.81  £                       27,920.63  £          29,231.44  £  
21/05/2018 G&R 220.00  £             -   £                    220.00  £            1,090.81  £                       27,920.63  £          29,011.44  £  
21/05/2018 CAPALC Subs 237.54  £             -   £                    237.54  £            853.27  £                          27,920.63  £          28,773.90  £  
04/06/2018 Transfer to Current account  £13,000.00 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   13,853.27  £                     14,920.63  £          28,773.90  £  
04/06/2018 Interest £11.91 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   13,853.27  £                     14,932.54  £          28,785.81  £  
04/06/2018 Blanche and Co 150.00  £             30.00  £                180.00  £            13,673.27  £                     14,932.54  £          28,605.81  £  
04/06/2018 Christmas Party Grant 200.00  £             -   £                    200.00  £            13,473.27  £                     14,932.54  £          28,405.81  £  
04/06/2018 Great Chishill Church Yard Grass Cutting  300.00  £             -   £                    300.00  £            13,173.27  £                     14,932.54  £          28,105.81  £  
04/06/2018 DCC of Little Chishill Grass Cutting  300.00  £             -   £                    300.00  £            12,873.27  £                     14,932.54  £          27,805.81  £  
04/06/2018 PFA Grant Grass Cutting 750.00  £             -   £                    750.00  £            12,123.27  £                     14,932.54  £          27,055.81  £  
04/06/2018 Youth Group  1,000.00  £          -   £                    1,000.00  £         11,123.27  £                     14,932.54  £          26,055.81  £  
04/06/2018 PFA Grant 2,500.00  £          -   £                    2,500.00  £         8,623.27  £                       14,932.54  £          23,555.81  £  
04/06/2018 Playground Grant  3,000.00  £          -   £                    3,000.00  £         5,623.27  £                       14,932.54  £          20,555.81  £  
04/06/2018 Village Hall Grant 3,000.00  £          -   £                    3,000.00  £         2,623.27  £                       14,932.54  £          17,555.81  £  
05/06/2018 Commission Charges 11.89  £                -   £                    11.89  £              2,611.38  £                       14,932.54  £          17,543.92  £  
13/06/2018 Interest £0.07 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   2,611.45  £                       14,932.54  £          17,543.99  £  
18/06/2018 Salaries  410.10  £             -   £                    410.10  £            2,201.35  £                       14,932.54  £          17,133.89  £  
18/06/2018 G&R 20.00  £                -   £                    20.00  £              2,181.35  £                       14,932.54  £          17,113.89  £  
18/06/2018 HMRC Shipley 102.40  £             -   £                    102.40  £            2,078.95  £                       14,932.54  £          17,011.49  £  
18/06/2018 G&R 280.00  £             -   £                    280.00  £            1,798.95  £                       14,932.54  £          16,731.49  £  
22/06/2018 CCC Grant for Verges £764.07 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   2,563.02  £                       14,932.54  £          17,495.56  £  
26/06/2018 IFO 35.00  £                -   £                    35.00  £              2,528.02  £                       14,932.54  £          17,460.56  £  
05/07/2018 Commission Charges 13.21  £                -   £                    13.21  £              2,514.81  £                       14,932.54  £          17,447.35  £  
09/07/2018 Eon 15.48  £                0.77  £                  16.25  £              2,498.56  £                       14,932.54  £          17,431.10  £  
10/07/2018 Error Transfer Reversed £1,000.00 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   2,498.56  £                       15,932.54  £          18,431.10  £  
13/07/2018 Interest £0.10 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   2,498.66  £                       15,932.54  £          18,431.20  £  
16/07/2018 Salaries 409.90  £             -   £                    409.90  £            2,088.76  £                       15,932.54  £          18,021.30  £  
16/07/2018 Communicorp Magazine Subs 12.00  £                - 12.00  £              2,076.76  £                       15,932.54  £          18,009.30  £  
16/07/2018 SCDC Lt Chishill Uncontested Election 15.00  £                -   £                    15.00  £              2,061.76  £                       15,932.54  £          17,994.30  £  
16/07/2018 Plumridge - Newsletter x2 Issues 86.00  £                -   £                    86.00  £              1,975.76  £                       15,932.54  £          17,908.30  £  
16/07/2018 HMRC Shipley 102.60  £             -   £                    102.60  £            1,873.16  £                       15,932.54  £          17,805.70  £  
06/08/2018  Commission Charges 8.89  £                  -   £                    8.89  £                 1,864.27  £                       15,932.54  £          17,796.81  £  
13/08/2018 Interest £0.08  -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   1,864.35  £                       15,932.54  £          17,796.89  £  
15/08/2018 Salaries 410.10  £             -   £                    410.10  £            1,454.25  £                       15,932.54  £          17,386.79  £  
15/08/2018 Plumridge 43.00  £                -   £                    43.00  £              1,411.25  £                       15,932.54  £          17,343.79  £  
15/08/2018 G&R 100.00  £             -   £                    100.00  £            1,311.25  £                       15,932.54  £          17,243.79  £  
15/08/2018 HMRC Shipley 102.40  £             -   £                    102.40  £            1,208.85  £                       15,932.54  £          17,141.39  £  
15/08/2018 PKF Littlejohn External Audit 200.00  £             40.00  £                240.00  £            968.85  £                          15,932.54  £          16,901.39  £  
15/08/2018 G&R 490.00  £             -   £                    490.00  £            478.85  £                          15,932.54  £          16,411.39  £  
15/08/2018 Election Costs 946.56  £             -   £                    946.56  £            467.71 -£                          15,932.54  £          15,464.83  £  
15/08/2018 Transfer from deposit Account £1,000.00 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   532.29  £                          14,932.54  £          15,464.83  £  
29/08/2018 Expense for website  41.20  £                -   £                    41.20  £              491.09  £                          14,932.54  £          15,423.63  £  
29/08/2018 Plumridge - Newsletter 43.00  £                -   £                    43.00  £              448.09  £                          14,932.54  £          15,380.63  £  
29/08/2018 Play Safely Annual Inspection 147.00  £             29.40  £                176.40  £            271.69  £                          14,932.54  £          15,204.23  £  
03/09/2018 Interest £7.64 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   271.69  £                          14,940.18  £          15,211.87  £  
04/09/2018 Commission Charges 8.20  £                  -   £                    8.20  £                 263.49  £                          14,940.18  £          15,203.67  £  
13/09/2018 Interest £0.02 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   263.51  £                          14,940.18  £          15,203.69  £  
19/09/2018 Precept 2nd Installment £11,250.00 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   11,513.51  £                     14,940.18  £          26,453.69  £  
24/09/2018 Salaries 410.10  £             -   £                    410.10  £            11,103.41  £                     14,940.18  £          26,043.59  £  
24/09/2018 Expenses for Wreath 33.00  £                -   £                    33.00  £              11,070.41  £                     14,940.18  £          26,010.59  £  
24/09/2018 HMRC Shipley 102.40  £             -   £                    102.40  £            10,968.01  £                     14,940.18  £          25,908.19  £  
01/10/2018 CAPALC GDPR Training 35.00  £                -   £                    35.00  £              10,933.01  £                     14,940.18  £          25,873.19  £  
01/10/2018 Came and Company - Annual Insurance Premium 1,142.50  £          -   £                    1,142.50  £         9,790.51  £                       14,940.18  £          24,730.69  £  
05/10/2018 Commission Charges 11.05  £                -   £                    11.05  £              9,779.46  £                       14,940.18  £          24,719.64  £  
08/10/2018 Transfer to Deposit Account £5,000.00 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   9,779.46  £                       19,940.18  £          29,719.64  £  
08/10/2018 Eon 15.82  £                0.79  £                  16.61  £              9,762.85  £                       19,940.18  £          29,703.03  £  
15/10/2018 Salaries 410.10  £             -   £                    410.10  £            9,352.75  £                       19,940.18  £          29,292.93  £  
15/10/2018 HMRC Shipley 102.40  £             -   £                    102.40  £            9,250.35  £                       19,940.18  £          29,190.53  £  
15/10/2018 Interest £0.33 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   9,250.68  £                       19,940.18  £          29,190.86  £  
05/11/2018 Commission Charges 9.43  £                  -   £                    9.43  £                 9,241.25  £                       19,940.18  £          29,181.43  £  
13/11/2018 Interest £0.17 £0.00 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   9,241.42  £                       19,940.18  £          29,181.60  £  
19/11/2018 Expense for cement 10.08  £                -   £                    10.08  £              9,231.34  £                       19,940.18  £          29,171.52  £  
19/11/2018 Salaries 410.10  £             -   £                    410.10  £            8,821.24  £                       19,940.18  £          28,761.42  £  
19/11/2018 HMRC Shipley 102.40  £             -   £                    102.40  £            8,718.84  £                       19,940.18  £          28,659.02  £  
03/12/2018 Interest £8.98 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   8,718.84  £                       19,949.16  £          28,668.00  £  
03/12/2018 Website Subs 32.20  £                -   £                    32.20  £              8,686.64  £                       19,949.16  £          28,635.80  £  
03/12/2018 G&R 490.00  £             -   £                    490.00  £            8,196.64  £                       19,949.16  £          28,145.80  £  
05/12/2018 Commission Charges 6.58  £                  -   £                    6.58  £                 8,190.06  £                       19,949.16  £          28,139.22  £  
13/12/2018 Interest £0.15 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   8,190.21  £                       19,949.16  £          28,139.37  £  
17/12/2018 Salaries 410.10  £             -   £                    410.10  £            7,780.11  £                       19,949.16  £          27,729.27  £  
17/12/2018 HMRC Shipley 102.40  £             -   £                    102.40  £            7,677.71  £                       19,949.16  £          27,626.87  £  
17/12/2018 Chairmans Expenses 59.60  £                -   £                    59.60  £              7,618.11  £                       19,949.16  £          27,567.27  £  
18/12/2018 Clerks Expenses (Bottles) 29.94  £                -   £                    29.94  £              7,588.17  £                       19,949.16  £          27,537.33  £  
20/12/2018 Clerk - Chishill Charity 120.00  £             -   £                    120.00  £            7,468.17  £                       19,949.16  £          27,417.33  £  
07/01/2019 Eon 15.82  £                0.79  £                  16.61  £              7,451.56  £                       19,949.16  £          27,400.72  £  
07/01/2019 SLCC Membership 106.00  £             -   £                    106.00  £            7,345.56  £                       19,949.16  £          27,294.72  £  
07/01/2019 Mrs L Crawley Seniors Tea 185.79  £             -   £                    185.79  £            7,159.77  £                       19,949.16  £          27,108.93  £  
09/01/2019 Commission Charges 8.20  £                  -   £                    8.20  £                 7,151.57  £                       19,949.16  £          27,100.73  £  
14/01/2019 Interest £0.11 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   7,151.68  £                       19,949.16  £          27,100.84  £  
16/01/2019 Salaries 409.90  £             -   £                    409.90  £            6,741.78  £                       19,949.16  £          26,690.94  £  
16/01/2019 HMRC Shipley 102.60  £             -   £                    102.60  £            6,639.18  £                       19,949.16  £          26,588.34  £  
04/02/2019 Commission Charges 9.82  £                  -   £                    9.82  £                 6,629.36  £                       19,949.16  £          26,578.52  £  
04/02/2019 E&E Plumbridge (3 x issues) 129.00  £             -   £                    129.00  £            6,500.36  £                       19,949.16  £          26,449.52  £  
13/02/2019 Interest £0.07 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   6,500.43  £                       19,949.16  £          26,449.59  £  
15/02/2019 Salaries 409.90  £             -   £                    409.90  £            6,090.53  £                       19,949.16  £          26,039.69  £  
15/02/2019 HMRC Cumbernauld 102.60  £             -   £                    102.60  £            5,987.93  £                       19,949.16  £          25,937.09  £  
04/03/2019 Interest £9.95 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   5,987.93  £                       19,959.11  £          25,947.04  £  
07/03/2019 Commission Charges 7.12  £                  -   £                    7.12  £                 5,980.81  £                       19,959.11  £          25,939.92  £  
13/03/2019 Interest £0.04 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   5,980.85  £                       19,959.11  £          25,939.96  £  
15/03/2019 Salaries 410.10  £             -   £                    410.10  £            5,570.75  £                       19,959.11  £          25,529.86  £  
15/03/2019 HMRC Cumbernauld 102.40  £             -   £                    102.40  £            5,468.35  £                       19,959.11  £          25,427.46  £  
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25/03/2019 Payment to Clerk - Email Accounts Subs 112.30  £             -   £                    112.30  £            5,356.05  £                       19,959.11  £          25,315.16  £  
25/03/2019 Transfer from deposit Account £1,000.00 -   £                    -   £                    -   £                   6,356.05  £                       18,959.11  £          25,315.16  £  
25/03/2019 Andrew Brown - Annual Retainer 600.00  £             -   £                    600.00  £            5,756.05  £                       18,959.11  £          24,715.16  £  

5,756.05  £                       18,959.11  £          24,715.16  £  

£23,438.51 £24,255.51 £102.43 £24,357.94

Precept £22,500
Precept 2011/12 22,500.00  £                        
Precept 2012/13 22,500.00  £                        
Precept 2014/15 22,500.00£                       
Precept 2015/16 22,500.00£                       
Precept 2016/17 22,500.00£                       
Precept 2017/18 22,500.00£                       
Precept 2018/19 22,500.00£                       
Precept 2019/20 £23,000.00
Section 137 £7.57 per Electors Head 491 Great Chishill  

48 Little Chishill
Total 539 4,080£               

 


